
Livermore Valley Joint Unified 
Alameda County 

Oescriotion 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

5\ TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expendi!ures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (exduding Transfers of Indirect 

Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

9\ TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES IA5 - B91 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

4\TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Fmenciel Reporting Software· 2017.2.0 
File: fundi-d (Rev 0210212016) 

Resource Codes 

201 7-18 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes I Al IBl ICI 

8010-8099 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8100-8299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8300-8599 57,700.00 57,700.00 1,282.86 

8600-8799 18 048 500.00 18,048 500.00 687 591.07 

18 106 200.00 18 106 200.00 688 873.93 

1000-1999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2000-2999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3000-3999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4000-4999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5000-5999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6000-6999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7100-7299, 

7400-7499 18106,200.00 18 106,200.00 15,401,934.38 

7300-7399 0.00 0.00 0.00 

18106 200.00 18 106 200.00 15.~0 • .Q34.38 

0.00 0.00 114 713 060.45 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IOI 

0.00 

0.00 

114,900.00 

15 333154.00 

15 448 054.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

18,107,200.00 

0.00 

18 107 200.00 

12 659 146.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

01 61200 0000000 
Form 511 

% Dlff 
Difference Column 
(ColB & DI B&D 

IEI IFI 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

57,200.00 99.1% 

(2 715 346.001 -15.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0o/o 

11,000.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

I 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 1216f.2017 2:20 PM 



Livermore Valley Joint Unified 
Alameda County 

Oescrtotion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 

BALANCE IC + 041 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 

a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audi\ Adjustmen\S 

c) As of July 1 - Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatemen\S 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Componen\S of Ending Fund Balance 

a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Legally Restricted Balance 

c)Committed 

Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 
d) Assigned 

Other Assignments 
e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassianed/Unaoorooriated Amount 

Cetifofnie Dept of Education 
SACS F1n111ncMtl Reporting Software- 2017.2.0 
F~e: fundt-d (Rev 02/0212016) 

Resource Codes 

2017-18 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Ob·ect Codes IA\ IBI IC\ 

0.00 0.00 114 713 060.45 

9791 17,617112.13 17,617,112.13 

9793 0.00 0.00 

17 617112.13 17 617112.13 

9795 0.00 0.00 

17 617 112.13 17,617112.13 

17,617112.13 17,617,112.13 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0.00 

9740 17,617,112.13 17 617,112.13 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 0.00 0.00 

9789 0.00 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 
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Projected Year 
Totals 

101 

12 659 146.00l 

17,617,112.13 

0.00 

17,617112.13 

0.00 

17,617.112.13 

14.957,966.13 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

14,957.966.13 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

01 61200 0000000 
Form 511 

Difference I %01ff I 
Column 

JCol B &O) S &C 
IE\ IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

PrTnled: 121612017 2:20 PM 



Livermore Valley Joint Unified 
Alameda County 

Descriotion 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Voted Indebtedness Levies 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventions/In-lieu Taxes 

TOTAL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

County and District Taxes 
Voted Indebtedness Levies 

Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roll 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Penalties and Interest from Delinquent 
Non-LCFF Taxes 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Vali.;~ v~ :nvestments 

Other Local Revenue 

All Other Local Revenue 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Debt Service 

Bond Redemptions 

Bond Interest and Other Service Charges 

Debt Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

Resource Codes 

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO lexcludina Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

Caltfor"'8 Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software · 2017.2.0 
File: fundi-d (Rev 02/02/2016) 

2017-18 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Oblect Codes {Al I Bl I Cl 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8571 56.200.00 56,200.00 0.00 

8572 1 500.00 1,500.00 1 282.86 

57 700.00 57 700.00 1 282.86 

8611 17,313 900.00 17,313,900.00 99,776.81 

8612 328 900.00 328,900.00 532,653.23 

8613 50 900.00 50 900.00 16 587.37 

8614 335 300.00 335,300.00 38,573.66 

8629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8660 19 500.00 19,500.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8799 0.00 0.00 0.00 

18 048 500.00 18,048 500.00 687 591 .07 

18 106.200.00 18106 200.00 688 873.93 

7433 12,535 000.00 12 535.000.00 12,535.000.00 

7434 5.571 ,200.00 5,571 200.00 2,866 934 .38 

7438 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7439 0.00 0.00 0.00 

18106,200.00 18106,200.00 15,401 934 .38 

18 106 200.00 18 106 200.00 15 401 934.38 
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Projected Year 
Totals 

IOI 

0.00 

0.00 

11 3 400.00 

1 500.00 

114,900.00 

14,617,954.00 

271 ,200.00 

0.00 

372 900.00 

0.00 

71100.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

15 333,154.00 

15 448 054 .00 

12,535.000.00 

5 572 200.00 

0.00 

0.00 

18.107,200.00 

18107 200.00 

01 61 200 0000000 
Form 511 

% Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & D) B& D 

{El {Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

57 200.00 101 .8% 

0.00 0.0% 

57 200.00 99.1% 

(2,695,946.00 -15.6% 

(57 700.001 -17.5% 

(50 900.00 -100.0% 

37,600.00 11 .2% 

0.00 I 0.0% 

51 ,600.00 264.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

12 715 346.00 -15.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

11 ,000.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

11 000.00 0.0% 

Pnnted: 12/6/201 7 2:20 PM 



Livermore Valley Joint Unified 
Alameda County 

Descriotlon 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

(a) TOTAL , INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: General Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

(b)TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Sources 

(c)TOTAL SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

AH Other Financing Uses 

CdlTOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

fel TOTAL, CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a-b + c-d + e) 

Celifomia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software · 2017.2.0 
F~e: fundi-d (Rev 0210212016) 

Resource Codes 

2017-18 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes !Al !Bl I Cl 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7614 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7619 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page4 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(0) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

01 61200 0000000 
Form 511 

% Dill 
Difference Column 
(Col B&D) El& D 

!El !Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 O.O:;.c 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 121612017 2:20 PM 


